District School Board of Pasco County

2024/2025 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule
Schedule is Subject to Change

Additional Duty Positions
BCE Students

Interns

# of Cks

26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

\O

— N W kA L N

Run #

2502
2503
2504
2505
2506
2507
2508
2509
2510
2511
2512
2513
2514
2515
2516
2517
2518
2519
2520
2521
2522
2523
2524
2525
2526

799

Pay Date
Friday 7/19/2024
Friday 8/2/2024
Friday 8/16/2024
Friday 8/30/2024
Friday 9/13/2024
Friday 9/27/2024
Friday 10/11/2024
Friday 10/25/2024
Friday 11/8/2024
Friday 11/22/2024
Friday 12/6/2024
Friday 12/20/2024
Friday 1/3/2025
Friday 1/17/2025
Friday 1/31/2025
Friday 2/14/2025
Friday 2/28/2025
Friday 3/14/2025
Friday 3/28/2025
Friday 4/11/2025
Friday 4/25/2025
Friday 5/9/2025
Friday 5/23/2025
Friday 6/6/2025
Friday 6/20/2025

Thursday 7/3/2025

Pay Period

7/1/24/7/5/24
7/6/24-7/19/24
7/20/24-8/2/24
8/3/24-8/16/24
8/17/24-8/30/24
8/31/24-9/13/24
9/14/24-9/27/24
9/28/24-10/11/24
10/12/24-10/25/24
10/26/24-11/8/24
11/9/24-11/15/24
11/16/24-12/6/24
12/7/24-12/13/24
12/14/24-1/3/25
1/4/25-1/17/25
1/18/25-1/31/25
2/1/25-2/14/25
2/15/25-2/28/25
3/1/25-3/7/25
3/8/25-3/28/25
3/29/25-4/11/25
4/12/25-4/25/25
4/26/25-5/9/25
5/10/25-5/23/25
5/24/25-6/6/25
6/7/25-6/20/25

Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked



	Students & Additional duty

