District School Board of Pasco County 2024/2025 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule Schedule is Subject to Change

Additional Duty Positions BCE Students Interns

7	# of Cks	Run #		Pay Date	Pay Period	
	26	2502	Friday	7/19/2024	7/1/24/7/5/24	Report time as worked
	25	2503	Friday	8/2/2024	7/6/24-7/19/24	Report time as worked
	24	2504	Friday	8/16/2024	7/20/24-8/2/24	Report time as worked
	23	2505	Friday	8/30/2024	8/3/24-8/16/24	Report time as worked
	22	2506	Friday	9/13/2024	8/17/24-8/30/24	Report time as worked
	21	2507	Friday	9/27/2024	8/31/24-9/13/24	Report time as worked
	20	2508	Friday	10/11/2024	9/14/24-9/27/24	Report time as worked
	19	2509	Friday	10/25/2024	9/28/24-10/11/24	Report time as worked
	18	2510	Friday	11/8/2024	10/12/24-10/25/24	Report time as worked
	17	2511	Friday	11/22/2024	10/26/24-11/8/24	Report time as worked
	16	2512	Friday	12/6/2024	11/9/24-11/15/24	Report time as worked
	15	2513	Friday	12/20/2024	11/16/24-12/6/24	Report time as worked
	14	2514	Friday	1/3/2025	12/7/24-12/13/24	Report time as worked
	13	2515	Friday	1/17/2025	12/14/24-1/3/25	Report time as worked
	12	2516	Friday	1/31/2025	1/4/25-1/17/25	Report time as worked
	11	2517	Friday	2/14/2025	1/18/25-1/31/25	Report time as worked
	10	2518	Friday	2/28/2025	2/1/25-2/14/25	Report time as worked
	9	2519	Friday	3/14/2025	2/15/25-2/28/25	Report time as worked
	8	2520	Friday	3/28/2025	3/1/25-3/7/25	Report time as worked
	7	2521	Friday	4/11/2025	3/8/25-3/28/25	Report time as worked
	6	2522	Friday	4/25/2025	3/29/25-4/11/25	Report time as worked
	5	2523	Friday	5/9/2025	4/12/25-4/25/25	Report time as worked
	4	2524	Friday	5/23/2025	4/26/25-5/9/25	Report time as worked
	3	2525	Friday	6/6/2025	5/10/25-5/23/25	Report time as worked
	2	2526	Friday	6/20/2025	5/24/25-6/6/25	Report time as worked
	1	799	Thursda	y 7/3/2025	6/7/25-6/20/25	Report time as worked